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Monika PANAYOTOVA Council 00:05:00 17:08:00 17:13:00
Věra JOUROVÁ Commission 00:05:00 17:13:00 17:18:00
Roberta METSOLA PPE 00:02:00 17:18:00 17:20:00
Josef WEIDENHOLZER S&D 00:01:00 17:20:00 17:21:00
Monica MACOVEI ECR 00:02:00 17:21:00 17:23:00
Sophia IN 'T VELD ALDE 00:02:00 17:23:00 17:25:00
Ska KELLER Verts/ALE 00:02:30 17:25:00 17:27:30
Laurenţiu REBEGA ENF 00:02:30 17:27:30 17:30:00
Traian UNGUREANU PPE 00:01:30 17:30:00 17:31:30
Tanja FAJON S&D 00:01:00 17:31:30 17:32:30
Helga STEVENS ECR 00:01:00 17:32:30 17:33:30
Norica NICOLAI ALDE 00:01:30 17:33:30 17:35:00
Eva JOLY Verts/ALE 00:01:00 17:35:00 17:36:00
Auke ZIJLSTRA ENF 00:01:00 17:36:00 17:37:00
Marian-Jean MARINESCU PPE 00:01:30 17:37:00 17:38:30
Victor BOŞTINARU S&D 00:01:00 17:38:30 17:39:30
Kosma ZŁOTOWSKI ECR 00:01:00 17:39:30 17:40:30
Renate WEBER ALDE 00:01:30 17:40:30 17:42:00
Seán KELLY PPE 00:01:30 17:42:00 17:43:30
Claude MORAES S&D 00:01:00 17:43:30 17:44:30
Mircea DIACONU ALDE 00:01:30 17:44:30 17:46:00
Carlos COELHO PPE 00:01:30 17:46:00 17:47:30
Juan Fernando LÓPEZ AGUILAR S&D 00:01:00 17:47:30 17:48:30
Michał BONI PPE 00:01:30 17:48:30 17:50:00
Ioan Mircea PAŞCU S&D 00:01:00 17:50:00 17:51:00
Daniel BUDA PPE 00:01:30 17:51:00 17:52:30
Dan NICA S&D 00:01:00 17:52:30 17:53:30
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Cristian Dan PREDA PPE 00:01:00 17:55:00 17:56:00
  CATCH THE EYE 00:05:00 17:56:00 18:01:00
Věra JOUROVÁ Commission 00:05:00 18:01:00 18:06:00
Monika PANAYOTOVA Council 00:05:00 18:06:00 18:11:00
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